Name

Ashley Arras
David Jarrell
Emily Carrasquillo
Fierre Johnson
Hunter Ohrn
Jason Bell

Jason Cantu
Jeremy Smith

Jill Moore
Lakotah Pangus
Madeline Cromer
Maryann Greiss
Megan Mellett
Rachel Shapiro
Russell Underwood

Department

Jail Operations

Dispatch

Constable PCT 4
Constable PCT 3

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Justice of the Peace #4
County Development Svcs
District Attorney

County Development Svcs
District Attorney

District Attorney

District Clerk

District Attorney

Sheriff's Office

Dept #
5030
5003
5570
5550
5030
5030
2440
8201
3501
8201
3501
3501
2301
3501
5001

Title

Detention Officer

Dispatcher

Deputy Constable

Deputy Constable

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Legal Clerk I

Tech I

Victim Assistance Coordinator
TechI

Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Information Clerk/Receptionist
Deputy District Clk IT
Secretary

Deputy Sheriff - Patrol

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Salary
$ 55,907
$ 56,249
$ 68,489
$ 68,489
$ 53,245
$ 55,907
$ 38,468
$ 38,468
$ 52,822
$ 35,537
$ 76,894
$ 38,468
$ 45,078
$ 41,642
$ 88,873

May 13, 2024

Grade
552
551
555
555
552
552
531
531
535
530
581
531
533
532
557

% over Min
5%
13%
5%
5%
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
19%

Effective Date
5/28/2024
5/14/2024
5/7/2024
5/7/2024
5/6/2024
5/28/2024
5/6/2024
4/30/2024
4/29/2024
4/30/2024
5/1/2024
4/15/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
5/14/2024

Notes

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
Court Approval; Rehire

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience. $800 Equipment Allowance.



