COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

May 13, 2024

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Ashley Arras	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	5%	5/28/2024	Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
David Jarrell	Dispatch	5003	Dispatcher	\$ 56,249	551	13%	5/14/2024	Court Approval; Rehire
Emily Carrasquillo	Constable PCT 4	5570	Deputy Constable	\$ 68,489	555	5%	5/7/2024	Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
Fierre Johnson	Constable PCT 3	5550	Deputy Constable	\$ 68,489	555	5%	5/7/2024	Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
Hunter Ohrn	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,245	552	0%	5/6/2024	HR Preapproval; \$93.77 Supplement per PP
Jason Bell	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	5%	5/28/2024	Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
Jason Cantu	Justice of the Peace #4	2440	Legal Clerk I	\$ 38,468	531	0%	5/6/2024	HR Preapproval
Jeremy Smith	County Development Svcs	8201	Tech II	\$ 38,468	531	0%	4/30/2024	HR Preapproval
Jill Moore	District Attorney	3501	Victim Assistance Coordinator	\$ 52,822	535	0%	4/29/2024	HR Preapproval
Lakotah Pangus	County Development Svcs	8201	Tech I	\$ 35,537	530	0%	4/30/2024	HR Preapproval
Madeline Cromer	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 76,894	581	0%	5/1/2024	HR Preapproval
Maryann Greiss	District Attorney	3501	Information Clerk/Receptionist	\$ 38,468	531	0%	4/15/2024	HR Preapproval
Megan Mellett	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$ 45,078	533	0%	4/22/2024	HR Preapproval
Rachel Shapiro	District Attorney	3501	Secretary	\$ 41,642	532	0%	4/22/2024	HR Preapproval
Russell Underwood	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$ 88,873	557	19%	5/14/2024	Court Approval; Directly Related Experience. \$800 Equipment Allowance.